
ogółem
§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. a)*)

§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. b)*)

§3 ust. 2 pkt 

2 lit. c)*)

300100 powiat chodzieski 47429 37199 37132 67 0 67 59 5 3
300101 m. ChodzieŜ 19794 16136 16118 18 0 18 16 2 0
300102 gm. Budzyń 8348 6378 6370 8 0 8 8 0 0
300103 gm. ChodzieŜ 5492 4247 4242 5 0 5 4 1 0
300104 gm. Margonin 6350 4814 4800 14 0 14 13 0 1
300105 gm. Szamocin 7445 5624 5602 22 0 22 18 2 2

300200
powiat czarnkowsko-trzcianecki 87718 68342 68104 238 0 238 213 8 17

300201 m. Czarnków 11732 9526 9494 32 0 32 26 3 3
300202 gm. Czarnków 10838 8233 8190 43 0 43 41 0 2
300203 gm. Drawsko 6023 4617 4584 33 0 33 28 0 5
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski 8841 7005 6990 15 0 15 14 1 0
300205 gm. Lubasz 7065 5323 5305 18 0 18 16 1 1
300206 gm. Połajewo 6236 4695 4689 6 0 6 6 0 0
300207 gm. Trzcianka 24163 18900 18835 65 0 65 56 3 6
300208 gm. Wieleń 12820 10043 10017 26 0 26 26 0 0

301600 powiat obornicki 56469 43888 43776 112 0 112 106 2 4
301601 gm. Oborniki 31688 24867 24816 51 0 51 50 0 1
301602 gm. Rogoźno 17480 13463 13426 37 0 37 32 2 3
301603 gm. Ryczywół 7301 5558 5534 24 0 24 24 0 0

301900 powiat pilski 136873 107402 107166 236 0 236 184 7 45
301901 m. Piła 73709 59506 59402 104 0 104 73 1 30
301902 gm. Białośliwie 4904 3739 3728 11 0 11 10 0 1
301903 gm. Kaczory 7539 5718 5682 36 0 36 36 0 0
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica 10115 7570 7561 9 0 9 9 0 0
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie 3229 2490 2482 8 0 8 8 0 0
301906 gm. Szydłowo 7956 5978 5960 18 0 18 13 3 2
301907 gm. Ujście 8105 6257 6248 9 0 9 9 0 0
301908 gm. Wyrzysk 14381 10969 10946 23 0 23 12 2 9
301909 gm. Wysoka 6935 5175 5157 18 0 18 14 1 3
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302400 powiat szamotulski 85983 67922 67689 233 1 232 222 1 9
302401 m. Obrzycko 2310 1810 1807 3 0 3 3 0 0
302402 gm. Duszniki 8228 6388 6380 8 0 8 8 0 0
302403 gm. Kaźmierz 7146 5571 5521 50 0 50 47 1 2
302404 gm. Obrzycko 4227 3315 3301 14 0 14 12 0 2
302405 gm. Ostroróg 4919 3826 3807 19 0 19 19 0 0
302406 gm. Pniewy 12187 9472 9414 58 1 57 55 0 2
302407 gm. Szamotuły 28253 22651 22627 24 0 24 24 0 0
302408 gm. Wronki 18713 14889 14832 57 0 57 54 0 3

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki 68543 53174 53058 116 0 116 114 0 2
302801 m. Wągrowiec 24676 19796 19752 44 0 44 44 0 0
302802 gm. Damasławek 5710 4431 4426 5 0 5 5 0 0
302803 gm. Gołańcz 8607 6551 6537 14 0 14 12 0 2
302804 gm. Mieścisko 6066 4548 4537 11 0 11 11 0 0
302805 gm. Skoki 8689 6668 6644 24 0 24 24 0 0
302806 gm. Wapno 3203 2491 2488 3 0 3 3 0 0
302807 gm. Wągrowiec 11592 8689 8674 15 0 15 15 0 0

303100 powiat złotowski 70429 54339 54221 118 0 118 115 2 1
303101 m. Złotów 18849 14994 14958 36 0 36 35 0 1
303102 gm. Jastrowie 11890 9153 9145 8 0 8 6 2 0
303103 gm. Krajenka 7456 5670 5658 12 0 12 12 0 0
303104 gm. Lipka 5757 4372 4357 15 0 15 15 0 0
303105 gm. Okonek 9225 7204 7187 17 0 17 17 0 0
303106 gm. Tarnówka 3193 2426 2415 11 0 11 11 0 0
303107 gm. Zakrzewo 4855 3643 3635 8 0 8 8 0 0
303108 gm. Złotów 9204 6877 6866 11 0 11 11 0 0

R a z e m : 553444 432266 431146 1120 1 1119 1013 25 81



300100 powiat chodzieski
300101 m. ChodzieŜ
300102 gm. Budzyń
300103 gm. ChodzieŜ
300104 gm. Margonin
300105 gm. Szamocin

300200
powiat czarnkowsko-trzcianecki

300201 m. Czarnków
300202 gm. Czarnków
300203 gm. Drawsko
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski
300205 gm. Lubasz
300206 gm. Połajewo
300207 gm. Trzcianka
300208 gm. Wieleń

301600 powiat obornicki

301601 gm. Oborniki
301602 gm. Rogoźno
301603 gm. Ryczywół

301900 powiat pilski

301901 m. Piła
301902 gm. Białośliwie
301903 gm. Kaczory
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie
301906 gm. Szydłowo
301907 gm. Ujście
301908 gm. Wyrzysk
301909 gm. Wysoka
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134 134 81 50 3 0 0 0 0
60 60 39 21 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
20 20 17 3 0 0 0 0 0
18 18 4 13 1 0 0 0 0
19 19 8 9 2 0 0 0 0

344 344 217 110 17 0 0 0 0
26 26 5 18 3 0 0 0 0
59 59 44 13 2 0 0 0 0
16 16 4 7 5 0 0 0 0
25 25 8 17 0 0 0 0 0
13 13 3 9 1 0 0 0 0
17 17 8 9 0 0 0 0 0

113 113 85 22 6 0 0 0 0
75 75 60 15 0 0 0 0 0

128 128 66 58 4 0 0 0 0
73 73 43 29 1 0 0 0 0
39 39 15 21 3 0 0 0 0
16 16 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

602 602 347 210 45 0 0 0 0
256 256 84 142 30 0 0 0 0
11 11 6 4 1 0 0 0 0
51 51 44 7 0 0 0 0 0

145 145 133 12 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

24 24 12 10 2 0 0 0 0
20 20 10 10 0 0 0 0 0
70 70 46 15 9 0 0 0 0
19 19 10 6 3 0 0 0 0
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Kod 

teryt.
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302400 powiat szamotulski

302401 m. Obrzycko
302402 gm. Duszniki
302403 gm. Kaźmierz
302404 gm. Obrzycko
302405 gm. Ostroróg
302406 gm. Pniewy
302407 gm. Szamotuły
302408 gm. Wronki

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki

302801 m. Wągrowiec
302802 gm. Damasławek
302803 gm. Gołańcz
302804 gm. Mieścisko
302805 gm. Skoki
302806 gm. Wapno
302807 gm. Wągrowiec

303100 powiat złotowski

303101 m. Złotów
303102 gm. Jastrowie
303103 gm. Krajenka
303104 gm. Lipka
303105 gm. Okonek
303106 gm. Tarnówka
303107 gm. Zakrzewo
303108 gm. Złotów

R a z e m :

ogółem
§3 ust. 4 pkt 

1*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

2*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

3*)
ogółem

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

1*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

2*)

§3 ust. 4 pkt 

3*)

Karty dodatkowe

RóŜowe 

ogółem Część 

A i B

RóŜowe - część A RóŜowe - część B

330 330 208 113 9 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
18 18 8 8 2 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

12 12 9 3 0 0 0 0 0
49 49 15 32 2 0 0 0 0
80 80 44 36 0 0 0 0 0

134 134 107 24 3 0 0 0 0

163 163 93 68 2 0 0 0 0
52 52 17 35 0 0 0 0 0
12 12 7 5 0 0 0 0 0
32 32 22 8 2 0 0 0 0
13 13 9 4 0 0 0 0 0
7 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0

18 18 15 3 0 0 0 0 0
29 29 19 10 0 0 0 0 0

210 210 109 100 1 0 0 0 0
75 75 30 44 1 0 0 0 0
21 21 9 12 0 0 0 0 0
20 20 12 8 0 0 0 0 0
25 25 17 8 0 0 0 0 0
19 19 10 9 0 0 0 0 0
9 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

15 15 11 4 0 0 0 0 0
26 26 15 11 0 0 0 0 0

1911 1911 1121 709 81 0 0 0 0


